JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY, ANANTAPUR
o ANANTAPUR - 515002 (A.P.) INDIA

EXAMINATION BRANCH

B Tech Il Year I Semester (R09) Supplementary Examinations - May 2013 Results

| SUBJECT CODE ||SUBJECT NAME

|| .M || EM ||T0TAL||RESULT| |CREDITS|

08691A1262
9A02306
09691A0220
9A02305
9A02308
9A04301
09691A0225
9A02308
9ABS302
09691A0231
9A02305
9A02308
9ABS302
09691A0237
9A01308
9A02305
9A02308
9A04301
9ABS302
09691A0301
9A01301
09691A0307
9A01301
9ABS301
09691A0327
9A03301
09691A0429
9A02305
09691A0430
9ABS302
09691A0445
9A02305

TATINENI NIKHIL KUMAR
BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

J KAYASREE

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS

ELECTRICAL MACHINCES-I
ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS
S LAKSHMIPRASANTHKUMAR
ELECTRICAL MACHINCES-I
MATHEMATICS-11I

M NAVYASWATHI
ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS

ELECTRICAL MACHINCES-I
MATHEMATICS-11I

K RAJAVIKRAM

FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY
ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS

ELECTRICAL MACHINCES-I
ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS
MATHEMATICS-11I

M BHARATH
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

P HARISHBABU
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS
MATHEMATICS-II

S SULEMAN

MATERIAL SCIENCE & ENGINEERING
J HARSHA NANDINI
ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS

S HARSHAVARDHAN
MATHEMATICS-11I

P MANOJ

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS
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7 11 18 F 0
8 AB 8 F 0
13 AB 13 F 0
22 AB 22 F 0
13 9 22 F 0
14 14 28 F 0
5 13 18 F 0
16 16 32 F 0
7 25 32 F 0
9 AB 9 F 0
7 AB 7 F 0
23 AB 23 F 0
16 25 41 P 4
8 2 10 F 0
17 8 25 F 0
7 12 19 F 0
16 18 34 F 0
16 9 25 F 0
15 25 40 P 4
21 15 36 F 0
17 13 30 F 0
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09691A0457 B NAVEEN

9A02305 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 26 25 51

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 16 25 41
09691A0459 R C NAVEEN

9A04303 PROBABILITY THEORY & STOCHASTIC PROCESSES 24 25 49
09691A0464 NITIN KUMAR REDDY C

9A04302 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS LAB -1 AB 0

9A04303 PROBABILITY THEORY & STOCHASTIC PROCESSES 17 14 31
09691A0483 SAI SREENIVAS G

9A04304 SIGNALS & SYSTEMS 24 1 25
09691A04C0 MOHAN BABU M

9A04303 PROBABILITY THEORY & STOCHASTIC PROCESSES 24 10 34
09691A0502 K AMAN KUMAR

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 18 8 26

9ABS304 PROBABILITY & STATISTICS 15 14 29
09691A0505 J ANTONY RAJ

9A04306 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN 19 7 26

9A05301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 23 10 33

9ABS304 PROBABILITY & STATISTICS 15 14 29
09691A0516 E DHANUNJAYA

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 19 7 26

9A04306 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN 24 6 30
09691A0534 C JYOTHIRMAYI

9A04306 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN 21 AB 21

9ABS304 PROBABILITY & STATISTICS 15 AB 15
09691A0535 M JYOTHSNA

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 16 AB 16

9A04306 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN 15 AB 15

9ABS304 PROBABILITY & STATISTICS 17 12 29
09691A0541 N KRISHNA CHAITANYA

9A02306 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 15 30 45

9A04306 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN 25 30 55

9ABS304 PROBABILITY & STATISTICS 24 40 64
09691A0549 KOMMA MALLIKARJUNA REDDY

9A05301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 26 14 40
09691A0558 S MOHAN KRISHNA

9A02306 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 18 29 47
09691A0568 M RAJANAIK

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 16 5 21
09691A0588 G SRAVANTH KUMAR

E oot boer’

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Wednesday, August 21, 2013 Page 2 of 23

Note: Any discrepancy in the result noted above must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations, within two
weeks from the above date



SUBJECT CODE | [SUBJECT NAME || 1m || Em [[TOTAL|[RESULT]| CREDITS]

9A02306 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 11 11 22 F 0

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 29 7 36 F 0
09691A0592 V STEPHEN DEVA PAUL

9ABS304 PROBABILITY & STATISTICS 19 8 27 F 0
09691A05A8 M VENKATA KRISHNA CHAITANYA

9A02306 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 11 29 40 P 4

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 19 2 21 F 0

9A04306 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN 22 AB 22 F 0
09691A1203 K ANILKUMAR

9A02306 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 0 AB 0 F 0

9A12301 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN & COMPUTER ORGANIZATION 11 AB 11 F 0
09691A1204 T ANILKUMAR

9A02306 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 9 31 40 P 4
09691A1214 N HEMANTH KUMAR

9A02306 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 7 1 8 F 0

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 17 1 18 F 0

9A05302 ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES 17 7 24 F 0

9A12301 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN & COMPUTER ORGANIZATION 16 15 31 F 0
09691A1241 V V N SRI THEJA

9A02306 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 10 4 14 F 0

9A05301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 14 18 32 F 0

9A05302 ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES 16 3 19 F 0

9A12301 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN & COMPUTER ORGANIZATION -1 14 14 F 0

9A12302 DATA COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS 14 0 14 F 0
09691A1247 T SURYA PRAKASH

9A02306 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 16 5 21 F 0

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 25 AB 25 F 0

9A05302 ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES 17 4 21 F 0
09691A1253 SHAIK SHABANAM BANU

9A05301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 28 25 53 P 4
09691A1254 KATLAGANTI VAMSIDHAR REDDY

9A02306 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING -1 1 1 F 0

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS -1 AB 0 F 0

9A05301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE -1 AB 0 F 0

9A12301 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN & COMPUTER ORGANIZATION -1 AB 0 F 0

9A12302 DATA COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS -1 AB 0 F 0
10691A0202 ANITHA K

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 19 28 47 P 4

10691A0203 ARUN KUMAR M V
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9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 22 25 47 P 4
10691A0211 CHENDRAYUDU T

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 17 27 44 P 4
10691A0222 RAGULA MAHESH

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 24 30 54 P 4
10691A0224 SHEIK MOHAMMED AKRAM

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 21 28 49 P 4
10691A0232 MOHAMMED ABDUL NOOR BASHA

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 21 25 46 P 4
10691A0235 BESTHA RAJENDRA PRASAD

9A02305 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 16 11 27 F 0
10691A0238 RAVITEJA B

9A01308 FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY 25 3 28 F 0

9A02305 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 7 2 9 F 0

9A02308 ELECTRICAL MACHINCES-I 20 4 24 F 0

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 12 2 14 F 0

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 18 AB 18 F 0
10691A0247 THULASIRAM G

9A02305 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 14 0 14 F 0

9A02308 ELECTRICAL MACHINCES-I 15 2 17 F 0

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 20 6 26 F 0
10691A0302 AMEENULLA KHAN C

9ABS301 MATHEMATICS-II 21 27 48 P 4
10691A0311 KRISHNA SAGAR R

9ABS301 MATHEMATICS-II 20 13 33 F 0
10691A0404 G AMBIKA

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 24 AB 24 F 0

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 16 1 17 F 0
10691A0406 CHITTIPALA ANILKUMARREDDY

9A02305 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 18 2 20 F 0
10691A0407 MURIKINATI ANIL KUMAR

9A02305 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 21 25 46 P 4
10691A0421 SHAIK FOUZIYA ZEEHANA

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 19 26 45 P 4
10691A0423 GOVARDHANA GIRIDHAR

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 23 12 35 F 0
10691A0431 MADDIREDDY JANARDHAN REDDY

9A02305 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 17 11 28 F 0

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 16 25 41 P 4
10691A0450 DEVARAKONDA MANIPRASAD
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9A04303 PROBABILITY THEORY & STOCHASTIC PROCESSES 18 AB 18 F 0

9A04304 SIGNALS & SYSTEMS 16 AB 16 F 0

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 16 AB 16 F 0
10691A0465

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 24 AB 24 F 0
10691A0482 UPPU RAVI SANKAR

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 21 16 37 F 0
10691A04B9 K YUVA TEJA

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 23 9 32 F 0

9A04303 PROBABILITY THEORY & STOCHASTIC PROCESSES 23 AB 23 F 0

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 15 1 16 F 0
10691A0510 MARPURI BRAMHANI

9A05301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 26 38 64 P 4
10691A0513 CHANDANA K

9A02306 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 15 2 17 F 0

9ABS304 PROBABILITY & STATISTICS 12 4 16 F 0
10691A0515 CHANDRA MOHAN C

9A02306 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 16 1 17 F 0

9A05301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 16 27 43 P 4

9ABS304 PROBABILITY & STATISTICS 18 5 23 F 0
10691A0516 CHANDRAMOULI G

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 19 3 22 F 0

9A05301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 15 AB 15 F 0
10691A0518 CHARANA TEJA N

9A02306 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 11 17 28 F 0

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 16 5 21 F 0

9A04306 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN 8 10 18 F 0

9A05301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 18 25 43 P 4
10691A0522 DEVI SRIN

9A02306 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 16 AB 16 F 0

9A04306 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN 12 9 21 F 0
10691A0525 DINESH REDDY K

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 11 3 14 F 0

9A04306 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN 17 0 17 F 0
10691A0527 DIVYA SANTHI B

9A02306 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 14 5 19 F 0

9A04306 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN 13 2 15 F 0

9A05301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 22 9 31 F 0

9ABS304 PROBABILITY & STATISTICS 15 2 17 F 0
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10691A0531
9A04301
9ABS304
10691A0537
9ABS304
10691A0539
9A04301
9A04306
10691A0540
9A04301
9A04306
10691A0548
9A04301
10691A0551
9A04301
9A04306
10691A0561
9A02307
9A04301
9A04306
9A05301
9A05302
9ABS304
10691A0568
9A04306
10691A0572
9A04301
10691A0575
9A04306
9A05301
10691A0577
9A04301
10691A0579
9A04301
9A04306
9A05301
9A05302
9ABS304
10691A0597

GOUTHAM KUMAR
ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS
PROBABILITY & STATISTICS
JANARDHAN K
PROBABILITY & STATISTICS
KALYAN N

ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS
DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

KISHORE KUMRAR REDDY Y

ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS
DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN
MAHESH KUMAR M
ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS
MD IMRAN KHAN
ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS
DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN
NARESH BABU G
ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS LAB
ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS
DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES
PROBABILITY & STATISTICS
PRAKASH REDDY M
DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN
PRATHYUSHA J
ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS
PRAVEEN KUMAR G
DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

PUJITHA REDDY S
ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS
RAJESH K

ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS

DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES

PROBABILITY & STATISTICS
SUBBARAYUDU B
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15
16

20

16
10

15
17

15

15
16

18
14
10
21
12
14

22

14
23

20

15
13
18
16
15

AB 15 F 0
AB 16 F 0
25 45 p 4
AB 16 F 0
AB 10 F 0
4 19 F 0
AB 17 F 0
10 25 F 0

1 16 F 0
AB 16 F 0
AB 18 F 0
AB 14 F 0
AB 10 F 0
AB 21 F 0
AB 12 F 0
AB 14 F 0
11 20 F 0
7 29 F 0
29 43 p 4
15 38 F 0
12 32 F 0
6 21 F 0
14 27 F 0
9 27 F 0
14 30 F 0
16 31 F 0

E oot boer’

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page 6 of 23

Note: Any discrepancy in the result noted above must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations, within two
weeks from the above date



SUBJECT CODE ||SUBJECT NAME
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9A02306 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 12 13 25 F 0
10691A0598 SUNEELKUMAR K

9A04306 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN 14 11 25 F 0

9ABS304 PROBABILITY & STATISTICS 15 10 25 F 0
10691A05B5 VINAY B

9A04306 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN 13 AB 13 F 0

9A05302 ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES 9 AB 9 F 0

9ABS304 PROBABILITY & STATISTICS 15 AB 15 F 0
10691A05B9 YASHWANTH KUMAR S

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 15 9 24 F 0
10691A05C0 YASHWANTH B

9A02306 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 16 10 26 F 0

9A05302 ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES 13 12 25 F 0

9ABS304 PROBABILITY & STATISTICS 14 AB 14 F 0
10691A1208 CHARAN KUMAR M

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 19 AB 19 F 0

9A05301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 23 3 26 F 0

9A12301 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN & COMPUTER ORGANIZATION 11 AB 11 F 0
10691A1212 HAREESH E

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 19 1 20 F 0

9A05301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 22 4 26 F 0

9A12302 DATA COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS 21 36 57 P 4
10691A1234 RAJU G

9A02306 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 18 15 33 F 0

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 26 3 29 F 0

9A05302 ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES 22 25 47 P 4
10691A1239 SIVAPRASAD T

9A02306 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 17 1 18 F 0

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 24 AB 24 F 0

9A05301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 19 AB 19 F 0

9A12302 DATA COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS 23 AB 23 F 0
10691A1245 BERI VINAYAKUMAR

9A05302 ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES 22 13 35 F 0
10691A1247 VISWANADHA REDDY G

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 17 AB 17 F 0

9A05301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 22 AB 22 F 0
10695A0202 PAGALA NAGA JYOTHI

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 16 13 29 F 0
10695A0410 USHA RANIM
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9A04303
9ABS302
10695A0513
9ABS304
10695A1201
9A02306
9A02307
9A04301
9A05301
9A05302
9A05304
9A12301
9A12302
11691A0201
9A02305
9A02308
9A04301
9ABS302
9ABS303
11691A0202
9A02308
9ABS302
11691A0205
9A02308
9A04301
11691A0206
9A02308
11691A0207
9A02308
11691A0210
9A02305
9A02308
9ABS302
11691A0211
9A02308
11691A0213
9A02305
9A02308
9A04301

PROBABILITY THEORY & STOCHASTIC PROCESSES

MATHEMATICS-11I

C MALLIKARJUNA
PROBABILITY & STATISTICS

P DIVYASRI

BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS LAB
ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES
DATA STRUCTURES LAB

DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN & COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

DATA COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS
MEDATATI ANIL KUMAR
ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS

ELECTRICAL MACHINCES-I

ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS
MATHEMATICS-11I

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
DEVARAKONDA ASHOK KUMAR
ELECTRICAL MACHINCES-I
MATHEMATICS-11I

KUNCHE AYYAPPA

ELECTRICAL MACHINCES-I

ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS
VAYALATOTA AZEEMULLA
ELECTRICAL MACHINCES-I

KOKA BALA PRAVEEN KUMAR
ELECTRICAL MACHINCES-I

MEENUGA GOUTHAMKRISHNA
ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS

ELECTRICAL MACHINCES-I
MATHEMATICS-11I

KATTA GOVARDHAN CHOWDARY
ELECTRICAL MACHINCES-I

THATI JAHNAVI

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS

ELECTRICAL MACHINCES-I

ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS
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18
18

18

21
15
17

18

19
22
14
21
19

21
19

22
24

27

21

19
22
20

16

25
28
21

25
25

10
44
AB
AB
AB
49
AB
AB

30
25
32
15
40

14
25

25
35

28

34

37
28
15

29

36
33
25

43
43

18

10
65
15
17
0
67
0
0

49
47
46
36
59

35
44

47
59

55

55

56
50
35

45

61
61
46

p
p
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P
P
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9ABS303
11691A0215
9A02308
11691A0218
9A01308
9A02305
9A02308
9ABS302
11691A0220
9ABS302
11691A0221
9A02305
11691A0224
9A02305
11691A0227
9A01308
9A02308
11691A0229
9A02305
9A02308
11691A0230
9A02305
9A02308
9A04301
9ABS302
11691A0233
9A02305
11691A0235
9A02308
11691A0237
9A02308
11691A0240
9A01308
9ABS302
11691A0243
9A04301
11691A0256
9A01308
9A02305
9A02308

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
CHITIKI KALYAN KUMAR REDDY
ELECTRICAL MACHINCES-|

MACHIREDDY LAKSHMIPRIYA
FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY
ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS

ELECTRICAL MACHINCES-|

MATHEMATICS-III

YAMMANURU MAHEEDHAR REDDY
MATHEMATICS-III

MASANNAGARI MAHESH

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS

SHAIK NAZEER AHAMMAD
ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS

CHAPPIDI PRADEEP

FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY
ELECTRICAL MACHINCES-I

S REDDY BHARGAV

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS

ELECTRICAL MACHINCES-I

KOLA REDDI PRASAD

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS

ELECTRICAL MACHINCES-I

ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS
MATHEMATICS-II]

SIRIGUPPA SAIJYOTHI SWAROOP
ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS

SOMASEKHAR NAIDU SIREESHA NAIDU

ELECTRICAL MACHINCES-I

KURAPATI SREENATH

ELECTRICAL MACHINCES-I

SUNKARA SRINIVAS

FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY
MATHEMATICS-11I

K SWETHA

ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS

N LOKESH

FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY
ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS

ELECTRICAL MACHINCES-I
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22

18
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30

20
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23
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22
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12
19

22

10
22
26

46

28

25

41

57

45

25
AB

41
AB

7

7
25
30

64

25

40

12
26

36

0
2
4
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9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 14 8 22 F 0

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 16 2 18 F 0

9ABS303 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 16 30 46 P 4
11691A0257 KOLA PRASAD

9A02308 ELECTRICAL MACHINCES-I 25 25 50 P 4

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 19 25 44 P 4

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 24 25 49 P 4
11691A0304 M BALAJI VISWANATH

9A03302 THERMODYNAMICS 24 31 55 P 4
11691A0308 S CHANDRAKUMAR

9A03302 THERMODYNAMICS 14 9 23 F 0

9ABS301 MATHEMATICS-II 18 14 32 F 0
11691A0312 MUDE GANESH PRUDHVI NAIK

9A01301 MECHANICS OF SOLIDS 15 2 17 F 0

9A02301 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 15 0 15 F 0

9A02302 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING LAB/ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 21 AB 21 F 0

9A03301 MATERIAL SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 15 12 27 F 0

9A03302 THERMODYNAMICS 9 AB 9 F 0

9ABS301 MATHEMATICS-II 15 5 20 F 0
11691A0314 B GOWTHAM KUMAR

9A03302 THERMODYNAMICS 24 4 28 F 0

9ABS301 MATHEMATICS-II 22 12 34 F 0
11691A0316 PUJARI HARI NATH

9A03302 THERMODYNAMICS 21 14 35 F 0
11691A0318 POTUKANUMA HEMANTHA KUMAR

9A03302 THERMODYNAMICS 17 27 44 P 4
11691A0320 INDRASENA REDDY GALETI

9A03302 THERMODYNAMICS 16 12 28 F 0

9ABS301 MATHEMATICS-II 16 27 43 P 4
11691A0322 KOLLA KIRAN KUMAR

9A03302 THERMODYNAMICS 12 4 16 F 0

9ABS301 MATHEMATICS-II 15 9 24 F 0
11691A0323 KANDURI LOKESHKUMAR

9A03302 THERMODYNAMICS 21 9 30 F 0
11691A0324 CHATAKONDU LOKESH

9A03302 THERMODYNAMICS 24 52 76 P 4
11691A0328 CHUNCHU NAGANANDINI

9A03302 THERMODYNAMICS 30 42 72 P 4
11691A0333 RAYOPU PRAVEEN KUMAR
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SUBJECT CODE ||SUBJECT NAME

|| .M || E.M ||T0TAL||RESULT| |CREDITS|

9A01301
9A03302
9ABS301
11691A0337
9A03302
11691A0338
9A03302
9ABS301
11691A0341
9A01301
9A02301
9A03301
9A03302
11691A0343
9A03302
9A03303
11691A0346
9A03302
11691A0350
9A03302
11691A0353
9A03301
9A03302
11691A0354
9A01301
11691A0358
9ABS301
11691A0359
9A01301
9A02301
9A03301
9A03302
11691A0405
9A02305
9A04301
11691A0408
9A02305
11691A0409
9A04305
11691A0414

MECHANICS OF SOLIDS
THERMODYNAMICS

MATHEMATICS-II

SADLA RAMANAPPA
THERMODYNAMICS

E K RAVITHEJA

THERMODYNAMICS

MATHEMATICS-II

B SATI KUMAR

MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING
MATERIAL SCIENCE & ENGINEERING
THERMODYNAMICS

ADDEPALLI SIVASANKAR
THERMODYNAMICS

MACHINE DRAWING

CHIPPILI SUDARSHAN
THERMODYNAMICS
VOOKACHANDRA VAMSIGUPTA
THERMODYNAMICS

KANALA VIVEK

MATERIAL SCIENCE & ENGINEERING
THERMODYNAMICS

VUYYALA RAJESH
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

KADAPA MAHAMMAD NISHAR
MATHEMATICS-II

CHINNAPASALA MAHENDRA REDDY
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING
MATERIAL SCIENCE & ENGINEERING
THERMODYNAMICS

MADDIPATLA ANJANEYULU
ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS

ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS

P B ASWINI

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS

SIBBALA AVINASH KUMAR
BASIC SIMULATION LAB(USING MATLAB)
GUNTURU CHAITHANYA
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SUBJECT CODE ||SUBJECT NAME

|| .M || E.M ||T0TAL||RESULT| |CREDITS|

9A02305 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 24 AB 24 F 0

9A04303 PROBABILITY THEORY & STOCHASTIC PROCESSES 16 3 19 F 0

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 14 3 17 F 0
11691A0415 THOTI CHAMUNDESWARI

9A02305 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 25 28 53 P 4
11691A0416 SABOUT CHANDRASEKHAR NAIK

9A04303 PROBABILITY THEORY & STOCHASTIC PROCESSES 16 AB 16 F 0
11691A0424 D DINESH

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 23 15 38 F 0

9A04304 SIGNALS & SYSTEMS 21 10 31 F 0

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 13 16 29 F 0
11691A0425 V DINESH

9A02305 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 21 25 46 P 4
11691A0427 SHAIK FAIZAL

9A02305 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 22 26 48 P 4
11691A0434 NAYANI HARISH REDDY

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 19 13 32 F 0

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 10 17 27 F 0
11691A0437 POTTIPATI JESSE ONESH MARK

9A02305 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 17 15 32 F 0
11691A0439 S KAMAL NAIK

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 25 29 54 P 4
11691A0441 GORLEPPAGARI KAVYASREE

9A02305 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 16 25 41 P 4
11691A0442 MALASANI KAVYA SREE

9A04303 PROBABILITY THEORY & STOCHASTIC PROCESSES 10 9 19 F 0

9A04304 SIGNALS & SYSTEMS 11 AB 11 F 0

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 15 AB 15 F 0
11691A0450 KRISHNAREDDY GARI LOKESH KUMAR REDDY

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 24 25 49 P 4
11691A0451 SIDDIPOGU MADHAVI

9A02305 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 24 AB 24 F 0

9A04304 SIGNALS & SYSTEMS 14 AB 14 F 0

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 17 3 20 F 0
11691A0456 THOTLI MANOJ REDDY

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 22 12 34 F 0
11691A0462 GUDE NAGARJUNA

9A02305 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 9 AB 9 F 0

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 7 AB 7 F 0

9A04303 PROBABILITY THEORY & STOCHASTIC PROCESSES 8 8 16 F 0

E oot boer’
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Wednesday, August 21, 2013 Page 12 of 23

Note: Any discrepancy in the result noted above must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations, within two
weeks from the above date



SUBJECT CODE ||SUBJECT NAME

|| .M || E.M ||T0TAL||RESULT| |CREDITS|

9A04304
9ABS302
11691A0466
9A04301
9A04303
9A04304
9ABS302
11691A0470
9A04301
9A04303
9A04304
11691A0476
9ABS302
11691A0479
9A02305
9A04301
11691A0480
9A04303
9ABS302
9ABS303
11691A0481
9A02305
9A04303
11691A0483
9A02305
11691A0484
9ABS302
11691A0492
9A02305
9ABS302
11691A04A0
9A02305
9A04304
11691A04A2
9ABS302
11691A04B0
9A02305
9ABS302
11691A04B2

SIGNALS & SYSTEMS

MATHEMATICS-11I
ENAMANDALA NAVEEN KUMAR
ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS

PROBABILITY THEORY & STOCHASTIC PROCESSES
SIGNALS & SYSTEMS
MATHEMATICS-11I

MADIGA CHINNAGANGANNA GARI PARVATHI

ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS
PROBABILITY THEORY & STOCHASTIC PROCESSES
SIGNALS & SYSTEMS

JAMMIMANU RADHA
MATHEMATICS-III

MEENUGA RAMESH

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS

ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS

P G RAMYA

PROBABILITY THEORY & STOCHASTIC PROCESSES
MATHEMATICS-II

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
THATHIREDDYGARI RASHYARANI
ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS

PROBABILITY THEORY & STOCHASTIC PROCESSES
G RAVISANKAR

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS

M G RAVIVARMA

MATHEMATICS-III

KORU SAICHARAN

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS

MATHEMATICS-III

MANTHAKANTI SREEKANTH
ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS

SIGNALS & SYSTEMS

PADEPALLI SUBRAMANYAM
MATHEMATICS-III

B UMAR FAROOQ

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS

MATHEMATICS-II

L VAMSIKRISHNA
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SUBJECT CODE | [SUBJECT NAME || 1m || Em [[TOTAL|[RESULT]| CREDITS]

9A04305 BASIC SIMULATION LAB(USING MATLAB) 20 30 50 P 2
11691A04B4 M VIJAY

9A02305 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 23 39 62 P 4
11691A04B7 PURUMU VINAY KRISHNA

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 12 AB 12 F 0
11691A0503 S ALTHAFULLAH

9A02307 ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS LAB 17 AB 17 F 0

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 11 AB 11 F 0

9A04306 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN 15 AB 15 F 0

9A05302 ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES 9 AB 9 F 0

9ABS304 PROBABILITY & STATISTICS 19 3 22 F 0
11691A0504 P ANIL KUMAR

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 14 AB 14 F 0

9A04306 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN 15 AB 15 F 0

9A05302 ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES 13 AB 13 F 0

9A05304 DATA STRUCTURES LAB 15 AB 15 F 0

9ABS304 PROBABILITY & STATISTICS 13 7 20 F 0
11691A0507 ASWINI D

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 20 4 24 F 0

9A05301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 14 12 26 F 0
11691A0518 P DIVYA BHARATHI

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 23 AB 23 F 0
11691A0524 BUKKE GOWTHAM

9A02307 ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS LAB 15 AB 15 F 0

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 17 AB 17 F 0

9A04306 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN 12 AB 12 F 0

9A05301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 12 AB 12 F 0

9A05302 ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES 10 AB 10 F 0

9ABS304 PROBABILITY & STATISTICS 20 0 20 F 0
11691A0528 MIRIYALA HARSHITHA

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 19 5 24 F 0

9A04306 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN 22 14 36 F 0
11691A0531 CHUKKA JAHNAVI

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 25 7 32 F 0

9A04306 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN 15 25 40 P 4

9ABS304 PROBABILITY & STATISTICS 16 2 18 F 0
11691A0532 MADDELA JEEVAN KUMAR

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 20 1 21 F 0

11691A0535 GUNDALA KAVITHA
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SUBJECT CODE ||SUBJECT NAME

|| .M || E.M ||T0TAL||RESULT| |CREDITS|

9A04301
11691A0537
9A02306

9A02307
9A04301
9A04306
9A05301
9A05302
9ABS304

11691A0539
9A02306

9A02307
9A04301
9A04306
9A05301
9A05302
9ABS304
11691A0540
9A04301

11691A0547
9A04301
9A04306
9ABS304
11691A0550
9A05301
9ABS304
11691A0551
9ABS304
11691A0555
9A04301
11691A0557
9A05301
11691A0559
9A02306
9A02307
9A04301
9A04306
9A05301
9A05304

ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS
K KEERTHI
BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS LAB

ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS

DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE
ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES

PROBABILITY & STATISTICS

T E KULASWETH
BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS LAB

ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS

DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE
ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES

PROBABILITY & STATISTICS

BOYAPATI LAKSHMI SINDHURI

ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS

MUDIVETI MAMATHA

ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS

DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

PROBABILITY & STATISTICS

ERAMPALLI MOHANKUMAR

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE
PROBABILITY & STATISTICS

THOTAMSETTY MOUNIKA

PROBABILITY & STATISTICS

ETHOTI NANDAKISHORE REDDY
ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS

VEEDULURI NARASIMHA TEJA
MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE
D R NIKHIL

BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS LAB

ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS

DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE
DATA STRUCTURES LAB
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SUBJECT CODE ||SUBJECT NAME

|| .M || E.M ||T0TAL||RESULT| |CREDITS|

9ABS304 PROBABILITY & STATISTICS 10 0 10 F 0
11691A0562 GANGAVARAM PEDDI REDDY

9A05301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 23 17 40 F 0

9A05304 DATA STRUCTURES LAB 16 40 56 P 2
11691A0564 RAMAPURAM PRADEEP KUMAR

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 23 15 38 F 0

9A04306 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN 19 28 47 P 4

9A05304 DATA STRUCTURES LAB 16 32 48 P 2
11691A0566 Y PRAVEEN KUMAR

9A04306 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN 20 27 47 P 4

9A05301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 25 16 41 F 0
11691A0567 GUDDITI PRIYANKA

9A05301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 23 14 37 F 0

9ABS304 PROBABILITY & STATISTICS 22 6 28 F 0
11691A0568 RACHAPALLI PUSHKAR KUMAR

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 21 16 37 F 0

9A04306 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN 18 25 43 P 4
11691A0571 GUJJALA RAMESH

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 19 16 35 F 0

9ABS304 PROBABILITY & STATISTICS 17 25 42 P 4
11691A0572 LINGALA RAVI SHANKAR REDDY

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 27 45 72 P 4
11691A0575 GOWDASANI REKANTH KUMAR

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 17 12 29 F 0
11691A0579 NARASIPURAM K SAI KEERTHANA

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 17 AB 17 F 0
11691A0580 K SAIPRAKASH

9A04306 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN 18 26 44 P 4
11691A0584 G SANDEEP

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 27 1 28 F 0
11691A0588 BANDARI SHIRIVARDHINI

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 20 10 30 F 0
11691A0589 CHAKALI SHIVARAM

9A05301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 20 8 28 F 0
11691A0592 CHALLA SINDHUSHA REDDY

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 21 12 33 F 0

9A04306 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN 18 25 43 P 4
11691A0593 BHONSLEY SIRISHA

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 17 14 31 F 0

9A05301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 20 14 34 F 0

E oot boer’

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Wednesday, August 21, 2013 Page 16 of 23

Note: Any discrepancy in the result noted above must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations, within two
weeks from the above date



SUBJECT CODE ||SUBJECT NAME

|| .M || E.M ||T0TAL||RESULT| |CREDITS|

11691A0594
9A05301
11691A0595
9A04301
9ABS304
11691A05A2
9A02307
9A04301
9A04306
9A05301
11691A05A6
9A02306
9A04301
9A04306
9A05301
11691A05B0
9A05301
11691A05B1
9A05301
11691A05B7
9A04301
9A04306
9A05301
9A05302
9ABS304
11691A1201
9A05301
11691A1202
9A02306
9A04301
9A12301
11691A1208
9A04301
11691A1213
9A02306
9A04301
9A05301
9A05302
9A12301

KOTAKURI SIVA SANKAR

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE
RATAKONDA SNEHA

ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS

PROBABILITY & STATISTICS

GUVVALA SUBRAMANYAM

ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS LAB

ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS

DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE
BHIMAVARAPU SUREKHA

BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS

DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE
MANDEM UMAMAHESH KUMAR
MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE
NARAMAKULA VASAVI

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE
CHITTIBOYINA VINOD KRISHNA
ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS

DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE
ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES

PROBABILITY & STATISTICS

KUTAGAL ANEES BASHA

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE
NANJURI ANIL KUMAR REDDY

BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS

DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN & COMPUTER ORGANIZATION
KATHASAGARAM DHEERAJ

ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS

G JEEVAN SAI

BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE
ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES

DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN & COMPUTER ORGANIZATION
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SUBJECT CODE ||SUBJECT NAME

|| .M || E.M ||T0TAL||RESULT| |CREDITS|

11691A1214 S JONAH

9A05302 ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES 14 2 16 F 0

9A12301 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN & COMPUTER ORGANIZATION 18 25 43 P 4
11691A1219 B LAVANYA

9A02306 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 15 12 27 F 0

9A02307 ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS LAB 23 AB 23 F 0

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 15 6 21 F 0

9A05301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 20 11 31 F 0

9A05302 ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES 26 25 51 P 4

9A05304 DATA STRUCTURES LAB 20 AB 20 F 0

9A12301 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN & COMPUTER ORGANIZATION 18 40 58 P 4

9A12302 DATA COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS 16 29 45 P 4
11691A1220 P MADHUSUDHAN CHOWDARY

9A02306 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 12 2 14 F 0

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 11 1 12 F 0

9A05301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 18 10 28 F 0

9A05302 ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES 21 14 35 F 0

9A12301 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN & COMPUTER ORGANIZATION 24 37 61 P 4
11691A1221 GUJJARAPPAGARI MANJUNATH

9A05301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 21 AB 21 F 0

9A05302 ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES 16 AB 16 F 0
11691A1225 VUTTANURU PAVITHRA

9A05302 ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES 20 26 46 P 4
11691A1227 KALE CHENCHUPRASANNAKUMAR

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 26 2 28 F 0

9A05302 ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES 16 7 23 F 0
11691A1228 GUTHA PRAVEEN KUMAR

9A12301 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN & COMPUTER ORGANIZATION 22 29 51 P 4
11691A1230 RANGAM PRIYANKA

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 22 8 30 F 0

9A05301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 23 10 33 F 0

9A12301 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN & COMPUTER ORGANIZATION 24 33 57 P 4
11691A1232 SUNKU K RAGHAVENDRA

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 15 8 23 F 0

9A12301 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN & COMPUTER ORGANIZATION 19 26 45 P 4
11691A1234 E REDDI PRASAD

9A05304 DATA STRUCTURES LAB 25 46 71 P 2
11691A1235 SALAMMAGARI REKHA

9A05302 ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES 25 37 62 P 4
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SUBJECT CODE ||SUBJECT NAME

|| .M || E.M ||T0TAL||RESULT| |CREDITS|

11691A1242 YANAMALA SUKANYA

9A02306 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 8 25 33 F 0

9A05301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 18 25 43 P 4
11691A1244 AMMITI SUNIL

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 26 12 38 F 0

9A05301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 16 14 30 F 0

9A12301 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN & COMPUTER ORGANIZATION 17 37 54 P 4
11691A1246 GURRAMKONDA SYDULLA ASLAM

9A02307 ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS LAB 21 24 45 P 2

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 27 1 28 F 0
11691A1247 PULICHERLA TEJA

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 27 6 33 F 0

9A05302 ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES 18 5 23 F 0
11691A1248 PACHIPALA THEJA

9A02307 ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS LAB 16 30 46 P 2

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 15 3 18 F 0

9A05301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 17 17 34 F 0

9A05304 DATA STRUCTURES LAB 17 WH 17 F 0

9A12302 DATA COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS 14 40 54 P 4
11691A1250 P VAISHNAVI

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 15 AB 15 F 0

9A05301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 19 AB 19 F 0

9A12301 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN & COMPUTER ORGANIZATION 25 25 50 P 4
11691A1252 M VENKATESULU

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 16 25 41 P 4
11691A1253 G S VINOD

9A02307 ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS LAB 21 27 48 P 2

9A05304 DATA STRUCTURES LAB 22 45 67 P 2
11691A1254 NALLABOMMALA YAMUNA

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 22 25 47 P 4

9A05301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 20 25 45 P 4
11691A1255 YERRABALLI CHARAN

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 15 3 18 F 0

9A05301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 16 4 20 F 0

9A05302 ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES 15 2 17 F 0

9A05304 DATA STRUCTURES LAB 22 WH 22 F 0
11691A1258 B GOPALAKRISHNA

9A02306 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 9 2 11 F 0

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 15 2 17 F 0
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9A12301 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN & COMPUTER ORGANIZATION 17 35 52 P 4
11695A0203 MIDDI KISHORE BABU

9A01308 FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY 21 8 29 F 0

9A02305 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 10 6 16 F 0
11695A0206 KOOGARTHI PUSHPALATHA

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 18 25 43 P 4
11695A0208 GONE SANJEEVA

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 16 25 41 P 4
11695A0209 DASARI THEJASWINI

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 17 26 43 P 4
11695A0212 P P SIVAPRASAD

9A01308 FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY 19 AB 19 F 0

9A02305 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 8 AB 8 F 0

9A02308 ELECTRICAL MACHINCES-I 10 AB 10 F 0

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 17 AB 17 F 0

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 15 AB 15 F 0
11695A0304 YARASI PURNACHANDRA RAO

9A03301 MATERIAL SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 22 28 50 P 4

9ABS301 MATHEMATICS-II 15 14 29 F 0
11695A0402 KAYAPATI ASHOK KUMAR

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 16 11 27 F 0
11695A0408 YARRAMADDU JYOTHI

9A04303 PROBABILITY THEORY & STOCHASTIC PROCESSES 18 16 34 F 0

9A04304 SIGNALS & SYSTEMS 19 17 36 F 0

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 15 9 24 F 0
11695A0418 R RAMESH

9A02305 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 9 AB 9 F 0

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 15 AB 15 F 0
11695A0425 SUGALI SOBHA

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 15 15 30 F 0
11695A0505 YANGAM GANESH

9ABS304 PROBABILITY & STATISTICS 16 15 31 F 0
11695A0506 L GANESH

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 15 AB 15 F 0

9ABS304 PROBABILITY & STATISTICS 16 5 21 F 0
11695A0515 YEDDULA RAMANJULU

9A05301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 22 25 47 P 4
11695A0517 M PRAVEEN KUMAR

9A05301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 25 25 50 P 4

11695A0518 DEGA SAILESH REDDY
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9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 14 AB 14 F 0

9A05301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 18 14 32 F 0
12695A0202

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 19 29 48 P 4
12695A0203

9A02305 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 21 39 60 P 4

9ABS303 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 22 46 68 P 4
12695A0204

9A02305 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 15 29 44 P 4

9A02308 ELECTRICAL MACHINCES-I 15 25 40 P 4

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 8 6 14 F 0
12695A0206

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 15 AB 15 F 0
12695A0207

9A02305 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 25 54 79 P 4

9A02308 ELECTRICAL MACHINCES-I 26 29 55 P 4

9ABS303 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 16 46 62 P 4
12695A0208

9A02305 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 20 16 36 F 0

9A02308 ELECTRICAL MACHINCES-I 23 3 26 F 0

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 11 AB 11 F 0

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 17 AB 17 F 0
12695A0211

9A02308 ELECTRICAL MACHINCES-I 27 49 76 P 4
12695A0307

9A03302 THERMODYNAMICS 21 12 33 F 0

9ABS301 MATHEMATICS-II 21 25 46 P 4
12695A0310

9ABS301 MATHEMATICS-II 15 8 23 F 0
12695A0311

9ABS301 MATHEMATICS-II 17 25 42 P 4
12695A0402

9A02305 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 21 AB 21 F 0

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 19 34 53 P 4

9A04303 PROBABILITY THEORY & STOCHASTIC PROCESSES 18 16 34 F 0

9A04304 SIGNALS & SYSTEMS 16 2 18 F 0

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 13 2 15 F 0

9ABS303 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 23 45 68 P 4
12695A0405
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9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 15 12 27 F 0
12695A0406

9A02305 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 18 31 49 P 4

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 16 18 34 F 0
12695A0407

9A04304 SIGNALS & SYSTEMS 20 14 34 F 0

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 21 5 26 F 0
12695A0408

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 22 15 37 F 0
12695A0410

9A02305 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 22 30 52 P 4

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 17 29 46 P 4
12695A0411

9A04304 SIGNALS & SYSTEMS 17 16 33 F 0

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 15 5 20 F 0
12695A0412

9A04303 PROBABILITY THEORY & STOCHASTIC PROCESSES 16 17 33 F 0

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 15 26 41 P 4
12695A0413

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 11 4 15 F 0
12695A0415

9A02305 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 26 14 40 F 0

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 14 17 31 F 0
12695A0416

9ABS303 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 20 39 59 P 4
12695A0417

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 16 8 24 F 0
12695A0418

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 18 35 53 P 4
12695A0419

9A02305 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 23 AB 23 F 0

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 18 12 30 F 0
12695A0420

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 11 13 24 F 0

9ABS303 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 19 34 53 P 4
12695A0421

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 14 13 27 F 0
12695A0422

9A02305 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 24 26 50 P 4

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 26 40 66 P 4
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9A04304 SIGNALS & SYSTEMS 22 13 35 F 0

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-11I 18 25 43 P 4
12695A0501

9A02306 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 8 13 21 F 0

9A04306 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN 16 4 20 F 0
12695A0502

9ABS304 PROBABILITY & STATISTICS 18 18 36 F 0
12695A0504

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 18 27 45 P 4

9ABS304 PROBABILITY & STATISTICS 20 16 36 F 0
12695A0506

9A02306 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 22 11 33 F 0

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 20 27 47 P 4

9A05301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 20 10 30 F 0

9A05302 ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES 12 28 40 P 4

9ABS304 PROBABILITY & STATISTICS 16 6 22 F 0
12695A0508

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 18 8 26 F 0

9A05301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 22 8 30 F 0

9ABS304 PROBABILITY & STATISTICS 17 2 19 F 0
12695A0509

9ABS304 PROBABILITY & STATISTICS 18 25 43 P 4
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